$1,950,000

72 W SHORE DR W MIAMI FL 33133

Beautiful and exclusive Bay Heights in North Coconut Grove, one
of the best neighborhoods in Miami. Close to best rated schools,
shopping areas, restaurants, beaches, parks and mayor access to
highways. Low traffic streets, wide sidewalks & lush mature trees.
A neighborhood where kids still ride bikes and people exercise.
Miami exclusive police patrol for [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Units: Square Feet
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence
Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds
Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 2756 sq ft

Year built: 1955




Rooms & Units Description

Total Rooms: 1

Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County
Middle/Junior School: Ponce De Leon

Zoning Description: 0100

Property details

Total Building Area: 3460

Subdivision Name: BAY HEIGHTS 1ST ADDN

Parcel Number: 01-41-14-007-0340
Lot Size Area: 8625

Property Features

Elementary School: Coconut Crk Elem
High School: Coral Glades High

Direction Faces: East
Lot Size Square Feet: 8625

Possession: Closing & Funding



Exterior Features: Fence

Pool Features: None

Parking Features: Driveway
Architectural Style: Detached,One Story
Cooling: Central Air

Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2

Heating: Other

Sewer: Public Sewer

Roof: Other

Stories: 1

Miscellaneous

Public Survey Township: 1

Interior Features: Bedroom on Main Level,First
Floor Entry,Main Level Master

Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Appliances: Electric Range,Refrigerator
Construction Materials: Block
Cooling Y/N: 1

Flooring: Ceramic Tile

Garage Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: Conditional,Yes

View: Garden

Water Source: Public

Public
Survey
Section: 14

Syndication Remarks: Exclusive Bay Heights in North Coconut Grove. Close to Year Built
best rated schools, shopping areas, restaurants, beaches, parks and mayor access Details:

to highways.

Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11190436

Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: 8134

Tax Year:
2021

Tax Legal Description: BAY HGTS 1ST ADD PB 53-30 LOT 5 BLK 2 LOT SIZE SITE

VALUE OR 16500-5584 0849 1

Courtesy of

Office Name: Realty World Executive Homes




